








Required Attendees: Currie, Katherine P <katherine_currie@ios.doi.gov>; Alonso, Shantha R
<shantha_alonso@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T <Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Annatoyn, Travis J
<travis.annatoyn@sol.doi.gov>; Applegate, David <applegate@usgs.gov>; Baler, David H
<david_baler@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Bledsoe Downes, Ann M
<ann.bledsoedownes@sol.doi.gov>; Bloomer, Laura A <laura.bloomer@sol.doi.gov>; Blum, Annalise G
<annalise_blum@ios.doi.gov>; Brain, Michael B <michael_brain@ios.doi.gov>; Burton, Philip (Phil)
<philip_burton@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Castro, Maria J
<maria_castro@nps.gov>; Cawley, Sara C <scawley@osmre.gov>; Chatman, Jordan K
<jordan_chatman@ios.doi.gov>; Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Collins, Torend L
<torend_collins@ios.doi.gov>; Cooke, Thomas P <perrin_cooke@ios.doi.gov>; Culver, Nada L
<nculver@blm.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Diera, Alexx A <adiera@usgs.gov>;
Dutko, Matthew L <matthew_dutko@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A <shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Feldgus,
Steven H <steve_feldgus@ios.doi.gov>; Fogwell, Courtney A <courtney_fogwell@ios.doi.gov>; Gaither, Amber M
<amber_gaither@ios.doi.gov>; Gallagher, Peter E <peter_gallagher@ios.doi.gov>; Gallegos, Joaquin R
<joaquin_gallegos@ios.doi.gov>; Garriott, Wizipan <Wizi_Garriott@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E
<naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Gold, Gary M <gary_gold@ios.doi.gov>; Gomez Osorio, Maria (Camila)
<maria_gomezosorio@ios.doi.gov>; Goodluck, Tracy L <tracy_goodluck@ios.doi.gov>; Gosar, Mili N
<mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>; Grandy, John W <john_grandy@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan
<Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberg Call, Lily N <lily_greenbergcall@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah
D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Gullett, Michelle A <michelle_gullett@ios.doi.gov>; Guthrie, James M
<james_guthrie@fws.gov>; Horadam, Emily (Emmie) <emily_horadam@ios.doi.gov>; Horn, Justin D
<justin_horn@ios.doi.gov>; Isom-Clause, Kathryn C <Kathryn_Isom-Clause@ios.doi.gov>; Jablonski-Diehl, Rebecca
A <rebecca_jablonski-diehl@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Danna R
<danna_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A
<Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A <Elizabeth.Klein@boem.gov>; Knodel, Marissa S
<Marissa.Knodel@boem.gov>; Kovacs, Kathryn E <kathryn_kovacs@ios.doi.gov>; Krakoff, Sarah A
<sarah.krakoff@sol.doi.gov>; Kules, Amanda B <amanda_kules@ios.doi.gov>; Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie)
<mackenzie_landa@ios.doi.gov>; Landreth, Natalie A <natalie.landreth@sol.doi.gov>; Langhenry, James M
<jlanghenry@usbr.gov>; Leaverton, Chloe Q <chloe_leaverton@fws.gov>; Martinez, Michael
<michael_martinez@ios.doi.gov>; McGeary, Malcolm D <malcolm_mcgeary@nps.gov>; Ming, Catherine G
<catherine_ming@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J <keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>; Nasir, Iqra <Iqra.Nasir@bsee.gov>;
Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Pruski, Jacek <jacek.pruski@sol.doi.gov>; Razo, Abdiel D
<abdiel_razo@ios.doi.gov>; Rezaeerod, Paniz <paniz_rezaeerod@ios.doi.gov>; Rocco, Giovanni P
<giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Sams, Charles F
<charles_sams@nps.gov>; Sanchez, Alexandra L <alexandra_sanchez@ios.doi.gov>; Sanchez, Roque T
<rtsanchez@usbr.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Scott, Janea A
<janea_scott@ios.doi.gov>; Sligh, Kevin M <Kevin.M.Sligh@bsee.gov>; Stachelberg, Winnie
<winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Steel, Jacob A <jacob_steel@ios.doi.gov>; Stone-Manning, Tracy M
<tstonemanning@blm.gov>; Strickler, Matthew J <matthew_strickler@ios.doi.gov>; Sundaresan, Siva R
<siva_sundaresan@fws.gov>; Sylva, Summer L <summer_sylva@ios.doi.gov>; Tajani, Zaheer H
<zaheer.tajani@sol.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Raina D
<raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>; Thompson, Margrette (Maggie) <margrette_thompson@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene,
Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Touton, Camille Calimlim <mtouton@usbr.gov>; Trujillo, Lynn A
<lynn_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Tucker, Sally S <sally_tucker@ios.doi.gov>; Villa, Cristina M
<cristina_villa@ios.doi.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G <andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Werwa, Eric
<eric_werwa@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Joel W <joel.williams@sol.doi.gov>; Williams, Martha M
<martha_williams@fws.gov>; Wixtead, Jayne S <jayne_wixtead@ios.doi.gov>; Wykowski, Henry T
<hwykowski@blm.gov>; Younkle, Joseph B <joseph_younkle@ios.doi.gov>; Zumwalt, Celeste N
<celeste_zumwalt@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Blanchard, Mary Josie <MaryJosie_Blanchard@ios.doi.gov>; Burgiel, Stanley W
<Stanley_Burgiel@ios.doi.gov>; Currier, Patricia A <patricia_currier@ios.doi.gov>; Davis, Kimbra G
<kimbra_davis@ios.doi.gov>; Joseph, Emily A <Emily_Joseph@ios.doi.gov>; Kaloi, Kaiini J
<Kaiini_Kaloi@ios.doi.gov>; Malcom, Jacob W <jacob_malcom@ios.doi.gov>; Tryon, Steve G
<stephen_tryon@ios.doi.gov>;

Please join the PMB team this Wednesday, 10:30-11a in the PMB Assistant Secretary’s Office (5100) to celebrate Joan Mooney’s
birthday. It’s a surprise, so please don’t men�on in advance! They also set up a kudo board:

 
Hope to see you there!
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Hi there,

Lucia Hornbacher is inviting you to a scheduled ZoomGov meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting
One tap mobile: US: 

Meeting URL:

Meeting ID:
Passcode:

Join by Telephone

For higher quality, dial a number based on your current location.
Dial:  US (San Jose)

 US (New York)
 US (US Spanish Line)
 US (New Jersey)
 US (San Jose)
 US (US Spanish Line)

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

International numbers

Join from an H.323/SIP room system

H.323:  (US West)
 (US East)

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

SIP:

Passcode:
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